9:00 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

9:25 a.m.

9:35 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

9:55 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

AGENDA
County of Oxford

Land Division Committee
Thursday, January 23, 2020

Council Chamber, Oxford County Administration Building

Call meeting to order

Election of Chair & Vice Chair
Declaration of Conflict of Interest(s)
Approval of Minutes — December 5, 2019
Business Arising from Minutes
Correspondence

APPLICATIONS FOR CONSENT

V19-01-2 William & Betty DeHaan
B19-90-8 Bentum Family Homes Inc.
A19-16-8

B19-82-1 980381 Ontario Inc.

B19-87-6 Sifton Properties Limited
B19-89-5 Tom Thomson Motors Ltd.
B19-91-3; Joshua Deming & Megan Dawdy
A19-15-3

Adjournment

East Zorra-Tavistock

Woodstock

Blandford-Blenheim

Ingersoll

Zorra

Norwich



