

AGENDA

County of Oxford Land Division Committee Thursday, January 23, 2020

Council Chamber, Oxford County Administration Building

9:00 a.m. Call meeting to order

Adjournment

Election of Chair & Vice Chair Declaration of Conflict of Interest(s) Approval of Minutes – December 5, 2019 Business Arising from Minutes Correspondence

APPLICATIONS FOR CONSENT

9:10 a.m.	V19-01-2	William & Betty DeHaan	East Zorra-Tavistock
9:25 a.m.	B19-90-8 A19-16-8	Bentum Family Homes Inc.	Woodstock
9:35 a.m.	B19-82-1	980381 Ontario Inc.	Blandford-Blenheim
9:45 a.m.	B19-87-6	Sifton Properties Limited	Ingersoll
9:55 a.m.	B19-89-5	Tom Thomson Motors Ltd.	Zorra
10:05 a.m.	B19-91-3; A19-15-3	Joshua Deming & Megan Dawdy	Norwich